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O legrand

LEGRAND LCSA3 PRE-EQUIPPED FIBRA OPTICA CASSETTES PENTRU
OM3 MUILTIMODE INSTAITATION CU 1 1.C DUPLEX BI1OCK PENTRU

12 FIBRES

Caracteristici tehnice

Pre-equipped cassettes

For installation directly in modular panel Cat. No. 0 321 40

Pre-equipped cassettes with fitted fibre optic block + sets of 6 or 12 pigtails
Sliding cassettes which can be removed automatically by simply pressing them,
simplifying installation and maintenance

Removable from the front

Pre-equipped cassettes for OM3 multimode installation (50/125 pm)
Equipped with 1 LC duplex block for 12 fibres

Caracteristici generale

Legrand cabling system, LCS? fibre optic - 19” High Density fibre optic panel
Pret: 0,00 lei (TVA inclus)

Detalii online: https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/lcs3-pre-equipped-fibra-optica-
cassettes-pentru-om3-multimode-installation-cu-1-lc-duplex-block-pentru-12-fibres-
229663




